Youth 12 female

Event : 800
Stage : Semi-final, 2 +1
Race 41A
Lane Skaters
1 122 ALLEN, Hope
3 121 GUO, Alice
2 131 THRIFT, Amara
4 132 LAROCQUE, Sevana
5 128 SAMBORSKI, Deah
Race 41B
Lane Skaters
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130 FORBES, Zoe

129 LEGAULT-GIRAUD, Monet
123 REIMER, Mackenna

127 Bl, Dionne

133 BANCO, Sadie
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British Columbia
Manitoba
Alberta
Saskatchewan
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Time
1:25.569
1:25.837
1:29.246
1:30.592
1:32.093

Time
1:28.870
1:29.231
1:29.372
1:30.380
1:32.820




