

Event : **800**
Stage : **Semi-final, 2 +1**

Youth 12 female

Race 41A

<u>Lane</u>	<u>Skaters</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Time</u>	
1	122 ALLEN, Hope	Alberta	1	1:25.569	.
3	121 GUO, Alice	British Columbia	2	1:25.837	.
2	131 THRIFT, Amara	Manitoba	3	1:29.246	.
4	132 LAROCQUE, Sevana	Alberta	4	1:30.592	.
5	128 SAMBORSKI, Deah	Alberta	5	1:32.093	.

Race 41B

<u>Lane</u>	<u>Skaters</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Time</u>	
1	130 FORBES, Zoe	Manitoba	1	1:28.870	.
2	129 LEGAULT-GIRAUD, Monet	British Columbia	2	1:29.231	.
3	123 REIMER, Mackenna	Manitoba	3	1:29.372	.
4	127 BI, Dionne	Alberta	4	1:30.380	.
5	133 BANCO, Sadie	Saskatchewan	5	1:32.820	.